
LALA LAJPATRAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMTCS (AUTONOMOUS)
Mahalaxmi, Mumbai -34

Consolidated Mark-list of F.Y.B.Com. (Management Studies) (NEP) Sem - ll JULY - 25 ATKT Examination
held in July 2025

ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7 Sub 8 Sub 9 Sub 10 Remark

UNSUCCESSFUL
242524051

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP :

8$P

17$ B

25

c.5
5x2=10

12$ B+

15$ C

27

c.5
5x2=10

SHINDE AARYAN RAJESH RIYA

36$ O 16$ A+ 10$ C 9$ P 18$ O 10$ C 17$ A+

36$ B+ 20$ B+ '14$ P 05 F 14$ P 16$ C 18$ B+

72 35 24 14 32 26 35

A€ A{ P.4 F B+-7 C.5 Aa
8x4=32 8rA=16 4x2=8 F 7x2=14 5x2=10 8x2=16

t-18 -20 t- rV- V-

ANSARI SAIM ALI NADEEM ASRAN HUiiIERA

40$ o 12$ B+ t3$ B+ 11$ B 12$ B+ 10$ C 15$ A

31$ C 19$ B+ 12$ P 20$ B+ 21$ A 20$ B+ 19$ B+

71 31 25 31 33 30 34

A{ B+-7 C-5 B+.7 B+-7 8+-7 B+.7

8x4=32 7x2=14 5x2=10 7x2=14 7x2=14 7x2=14 7x2=14

122 |-22 r r r- rv- v-

/ VIJAN MUSKAAN VICKY SEEMA

38$ O 13$ B+ 'r2 B+ 8 P 12$ B+ 10$ C 15S A

39$ B+ 23$ A 12P 25$ A+ 17$ B 19$ B+ 30$ O

77 36 24 33 29 29 45

A{ A-8 P4 B+-7 8.6 86 0.10
8x4=32 8x2=16 4x2=8 7x2=14 612=12 6x2=12 10x2=2o

122 |-22 I I t- tV- V-

MEHTA HEET VINAY ANJU

33$A+ 16$A+ 11$B 9$P '16$A+ 20$O 15$A

45$A 26$A+ 24$A+ 188+ 21$A 27$O 30$O

78 42 35 27 37 47 45

A€ A+-9 AA C-5 A{ O-10 0-10
8x4=32 9x2=18 8x2=16 5r=10 8x2=16 10x2=20 10x2=20

t22 |-22 t- lV- v-

40

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

8$P

19$ B+

27

c-5
5x2=10

8$P

16$ C

24

P4
4x2=8

8$P
18$ B+

26

c-5
5x2=10

8$P

17$ B

25

c-5
5x2-10

8$P
18$ B+

26

c-5
5x2=10

242524054

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

13 B+

18$ B+

3'l

B+-7

7 \2=14

PASS

SGPA ; 144 / 22 =
6.55

Grade I B

336

242524059

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP :

242524069

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP i

8$P

20$ B+

28

B6
6x2=12

10$ c
20$ B+

30

B+-7

7x2=14

tCG =144

ECG =152

PASS

SGPA | '152 I 22 =
6.91

Grade : B

363

8$P

20$ B+

28

B6
6x2=12

PASS

SGPA : 168 / 22 =
7.64

Grade : B+

394

ECG =168

Note : / Female, F Failure, cC= copying case, @ 5o4a5u315044 '' 5M5, # o.229 $ = carry Forward

Sublect Nams INTERNAL EXTERNAL

TH Mar TH Min TH Max

TOTAL
Max MinTH Min

24

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Basics Of Business

lntroduction to Financial Accounting ll

Rural Marketing

lndian Financial Regulatory Authority

Statistical Techniques

Micro Economics

Managing Personal Finance

lnformation Technology

English Language Skills - ll

Life Skills

lntroduction to Cultural Aclivities - ll

16

8

8

I
I
I

8

I
8

I

60

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

100

50

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

40

20

40

20

20

20

20

20

20

2

CHECKED BY/CO-ORDINATOR
Page 2 ol2

E

0

AI{G E P AL

3'18

'12$ B+

24$ A+

36

A€
8x2=16

&'o,'1l
PREPARED BY

#y9--



LALA LAJeATRAT coLLEGE oF coMMERcE & EcoNoMrcs (AUToNoMous)f\rr0
Mahalaxmi, Mumbai -34 T=.OC".C,

Consolidated Mark-list of F.Y.B.Com. (ft/anagement Studies) (NEP) Sem - ll JULY - 25 ATKT Examination
held in July 2025

ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

sub I Sub 2 9u! 3 s'lb 4 Sub s sub 6

GARG RAGHAV RAKESH SUNITA

27$ B+ 16$ A+ 18$ O 10$ C 14$ A 10$ C

ABF 12$P ABF 14P 12$P

cc 16 30 10 28 22

F B+.7 F 8.6 P4
F 7x2.14 F 6x2=12 4x2=8

t-14 |-14 t- tV-

KAZI MOHAMMED TAHIR SAYEED SHAHEEN

37$ O 13$ B+ 15 A 14$ A 14$ A 15$ A

31$ C 22$ A 18$ B+ 25$ A+ 12$ P 21$ A

68 35 33 39 26 36

B+-7 A4 B+-7 A4 C-5 A-8
7x4=28 8x2=16 7x2=14 8x2=16 5x2=10 8x2=16

122 |-22 t- tV-

CHAVDA JAY PRAVINBHAI RANJANBEN

40$ o 18$ O 17$ A+ '12$ B+ '16$ Ar 17$ A+

24$ P 19$ B+ 2l$ A 1$ F 25$ A+ 23$ A

64 37 38 13 41 40

B+-7 AA A-8 F A+-9 Ar.9
7x4.28 8x2.16 8x2=16 F 9x2=18 9x2=18

t20 |.-z! I I !- rv-

/ NANDWANAASHI AI\4BIKA PRASAD SEEI\4A

40$ o 17$ A+ '18$ O 13$ B+ 165 A+ 19$ O

48$ A+ 18$ B+ 17$ B 12P 20$ B+ 26$ A+

88 35 35 25 36 45

A+-9 AA A{ C-5 A{ O-10

9x4=36 8x2=16 8x2=i6 5x2=10 8x2=16 10x2:20

120 |l-22 t- rv-

PITALE KRISHNA SACHIN RESHMA

19$P 138+ 11 B 8P 10C 'l5A

ABF 03F 04F 05F 13$P 16$C

19 16 15 13 23 31

FFFFP4B+-7
FFFF4x2=87x2-14
t-12 ll-12 lll- lv-

Sub 7

14$ A

14$ P

28

B-6

6x2=12

15$ A

23$ A

JO

A{
8x2=16

18$ O

27$ o
45

o-10
10x,2=20

16$ A+

27$ O

43

A+-9

9x2=18

9$P
14$ P

23

?4
4x2-8

Sub 8

16$ A+

16$ C

32

B+-7

7 x2=14

16$ A+

18$ B+

34

B+-7

7x2='14

17$ A+

15$ C

32

Br-7
7x2.14

16$ A+

19$ B+

35

AS
8x2=16

10 c
16$ C

26

c-5
5x2=10

Remark

386

217

Sub I Sub l0

242524001

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

12 B+

13$ P

25

c.5
5x2=10

15$ A

16$ C

3t

B+-7

7 x2214

242524019

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

PASS

SGPA : 160 / 22 =
7.27

Grade ; B+

377

tCG =160

UNSUCCESSFUL
242524027

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

16$ A+

22$ A

38

A{
8x2=16

15$ A

23$ A

38

A{
8x2=16

242524038

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP:

16$ A+

23$ A

39

AS
8x2=16

16$ A+

20$ B+

36

A{
8x2='16

PASS

SGPA: 180 / 22 =
8.'18

Grade :A
417

ECG =180

UNSUCCESSFUL
242524048

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP :

11 B

13$ P

24

?4
4x2=8

14 A

13$ P

27

c-5
5x2=10

Note :/ Female, F Failure, CC= Copying Case, @ 50421504315044,' 5045,#0.229, $ = carry FoMard

Sublect Name INTERNAL EXTERNAL

TH Max

60

30

TOTAL
Max Min

100 40
Basics Of Business

lntroduction to Financial Accounting ll

Rural Marketing

lndian Financial Regulatory Authority

Statistical Techniques

Micro Economics

Managing Personal Finance

lnformation Technology

English Language Skills - ll

Life Skills

lntroduction to Cu ltu ral Activities - ll

TH Max TH Mln

40 16

208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

20

40

20

20

2a

20

20

20

20

TH Min

24

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

50

'100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

ba"l'
CHECKED BY/CO.ORDINATOR

Page 1 of 2
P

C".\

BY

3

RGE AT

RESERVED

16$ A+

21$ A

37

A4
8x2::16

15$ A

16$ C

31

B+-7

7x2=14


